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Dance Leaders/Program Managers/Website Managers


	1. 
	Alexander, Lois
	Lois@BudAlexander.com

	2. 
	Arthur, Krisse
	krissearthur@gmail.com

	3. 
	Brunswig, Barbara
	bbbrunz@wbhsi.net

	4. 
	Calamine, Sandy
	mdcalemine@yahoo.com

	5. 
	Carbone, Diana
	carboneddlucid1@aol.com

	6. 
	Fernandez, Jeanne
	jawsatob@aol.com

	7. 
	Gage, Terri
	Tgage100@gmail.com

	8. 
	Hagens, Nancy
	nancy.1211@yahoo.com

	9. 
	Jackson, Charli
	azchaz5678@gmail.com

	10. 
	Jarzembinski, Janet
	jgsjarz@yahoo.com

	11. 
	Kumza, Lynne
	lkumza@q.com

	12. 
	Lawrence, Carolee
	eclawrence03@yahoo.com

	13. 
	Litchfield, Bertie
	bertie-l@outlook.com

	14. 
	Miller, Shirley
	sljm12143@outlook.com

	15. 
	Rigg, Claudia
	cmrigg@gmail.com

	16. 
	Romeo, Anne
	anne.mcgeorge@yahoo.com

	17. 
	Sahl, Andrea
	abbyemma85@gmail.com

	18. 
	Sullivan, Barbara
	mormor411@yahoo.com

	19. 
	Sussle, Irene
	lorjays@q.com

	20. 
	Watts, Doni
	doni.watts@hotmail.com

	21. 
	Weiss, Linda
	weiss14@q.com

	22. 
	Wood, Dorothy
	cloud2wood@yahoo.com
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